
Month Date Day Opponent Site Time Bus
September 9 Sat Hill and Bale (Fremont) A 9:00 AM
September 12 Tue WMC Jamboree 1 (Montague) A 4:30 PM
September 16 Sat Ludington Invite (WSCC) A TBD
September 19 Tue WMC JAMBOREE 2 H 4:30 PM

October 3 Tue WMC Jamboree 3 (Manistee) A 4:30 PM
October 7 Sat Portage Invitational A TBD
October 10 Tue WMC Jamboree 4 (???) A TBD
October 13 Fri GMAA (University) A TBD
October 17 Tue Mega Meet (Mason CC Fairgrounds) A 5:00 PM
October 21 Sat MS Championships (GRPS University) A TBD


